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

Roommate Needed: Share With 2 Mates. Claremont 
Apartments. $240 plus 1/3 utils + deposit. 438-8978 

Roommate wanted, male or female, to share two bed- 
room apartment. $250/month, all utilities included. If 
interested, please call Michael 476-5826 or 440-9720. 

“We love students!” 
3,4,5 and 6 bedrooms homes near UNL for summer 
and/or fall. A-Cs, washers, dryers, dishwashers. Sign 
up now and relax! 423-1535. 

‘Small and large houses available. May or August year 
lease www.rentalre.com 489-6345,423-5707. Rental 
Real Estate. 

3 & 4 Bedroom Houses Available May and August, 
Near UNL. 432-6644. 

4 BO +, 2 bath, near campus. Available 6-1. $850.25th 
& Vine. 477-6957 

4 bedroom house, washer/dryer, one half block from 
campus, available June 1st. 474-5094, 

4 bedroom, 2bath, D/W, W/D, C/A included. $795 + 
deposit. Available June 1st 787-0250 or 440-2873. 

2948 Starr, 4 BO, 1 3/4 bath, W/D, C/A, garbage. D/W. 
$685/month, 890-8909, 

Nice 4 or 5 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, washer/dryer, 
range, refrigerator, central air, extras, 4 blocks from 
stadium, $700,489-9294. 

Nice houses near campus 
available in August 

1541N. 26th, 5 bedroom, 2 bathe. $000. 
Off sheet parking. CaM 432-0644 

Why rent when you can own? 
The Shalimar condominiums, a special program for 
people who are income eligible, are three blocks from 
Beadle Center. Spacious three bedroom unit can cost 
as little as $400 to own. ff interested, call Jim Willett, 
438-5231. 

****Brand New**** 
4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $895. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

$750.1133 N. 32nd. 4 bedroom 2 bath, washer/dryer, 
central-air, between campuses. No pets. 423-1402. 

Available for May and August; 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Garage, Appliances, W/D, Central Air, No Pets; 3 
Bedroom $795; 4 Bedroom $895-$925; 435-7807. 

Between Campuses: New 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, 
garage, 2420 Potter, $775.438-3393 or 440-2225. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $850+, available for spring/fall. RE- 
SERVE YOURS NOWII 432-0415. 

★ ★ Brand New ★ ★ 
New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, 
garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 621 
N. 28th. 465-8011, HIP. 

★ ★ Summer Leases ★ ★ 
Brand New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, 
W/D, garage door opener, $825/month. AvailabfeNow. 
621 N. 28*7465-8911, HIP. 

Near UNL, 2 BD + sunroom $475 + gas & electric + 
deposit No dogs. Perfect for grad students. 477-8362. 

New 4 Bedroom Duplex, 2 Bath, 2 Car Garage, Dish- 
washer, Washer/Dryer Hookups, Available May 1. 
$850/month. 4314 YStreet, 465-0153.'_ 

Summer Leases Available 
****Brand New**** 

4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $945. 
HIP, 465-8911. 
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4 Begin donating plasma now and earn 

extra money! 
• New & Return donors (6 month lapse) can earn 

Op to $115 in 4 donations!!! 
• Safe & Sterile Procedure. 

For an appointment call 474-2335 
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!!! Waverly, NE!!! 
NEW 2BR APARTMENTS 

(Behind shopping center next to City Park) 

‘Beautiful decor with ceramic tile, oak trim and 
neutral colors. 

‘Energy efficient heat pumps, washer/dryer 
hookups 

‘Small town living, adjoining city park. 
‘Garages are available. 

$550-610 
489-4857 

Cherry Hill Realty 

♦♦♦Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477U490 

1 bedroom, fire place, walk-in closet, secure, 2935 Q 
street. $380.476-7153. 

2 Bedroom Apartment, Cats Allowed. 2 Blocks from 
Husker Hall. Dishwasher. Special Discounts. Call 
464-4481. 

2 Bedroom, C/A, Dishwasher/Disposal, Laundry, Park- 
ing, 722 G Street $415. 475-1449 

2 BR (2 Locations); $390 & $375, off street parking, 
close to UNL, sunporch, attic storage, nice & clean, 
no pets, 476-7284. 

3 or 4 Bedroom House Available Near Campus: 
Washer/Dryer, Available August 1. 421-7416. 

640 South 20 475-7262 
Energy Efficient, affordable one & two bedroom units 
with electric entry and sound/fire resistant construction. 
Our community is nsstls on tree-lined streets, just 
5 min to UNL. We offer move-in specials to aH professors 
and students! 

1202 S. 24th: Very Large, 2 level, one bathroom, large 
kitchen, sunporch. $425 + electric. 477-2516 or 
467-3010. 

1717 J Street; 2 Bedroom; $375; heat, water, and gar- 
bage paid; one year lease; 483-2034 

1932 R Next To Campus 
Nice, Quiet, Clean. 

2 Bedroom,1 Bath. $425. Available April 1st. Lease. 
Parking. Washer/Dryer hookup. Dishwasher. 
475-3111. 

Newly remodeled 1BR with heat paid. Very 
nice. $365. 

4900 Comhusfcsr 
2 BR Townhouse 11/2 bath, d/w, heat paid, 

pool, $525. 

WAVERLY 
2BR new construction, laundry hookups, micro- 
wave, d/w, next to city park, $575-$6l 0 

2827 Vine Street 
Efficiency, super-dean, near campus, 

appliances, $275. 

SUMMER LEASES AVAILABLE 
489-4857 

Cherry Hill Realty 

3501 BALDWIN. Available June 8th. East Campus Area 
2-bedrooms. Lame, clean, nicely decorated, fireplace, 
laundry, parking, 4-plex. No smoking. $425.483-4600 

4945 Walker by Wesleyan. 2 bedroom, nicely decorated. 
4-plex, no smoking. $450. 483-4600. 

AUGUST LEASE-TWO BR 
3600 Huntington. East Campus/Wesleyan. Fire place, 
central air, laundry, parking. No pets. 489-9916 

August Move In 
2618 O, Brand new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double 
garage. $595.430-6328. 

Available Soon 
2 bed, 1 bath. Carpet, air, laundry, parking, FREE CA- 
BLE, NO PETS. $450+. 1910 Knox. 435-7770 or 
476-2665. 

Basement apartment, off street parking, nice area, 
$250/month plus deposit. Ail utilities, phone, cable 
paid. Available May 1st 476-1146 Dave. 

BETWEEN CAMPUSES 
1 BEDROOM 

In Unique Complex' 
summer leases 

6 month leases 
appliances, dishwashers 

private patios 
designer decor 
on site laundry 

heat and hot water paid 
(SAVE UTIUTy$$$$$) 

super dean 
on-site manager 

great outdoor pod 
$365 monthly 

1121 North 28th Street 
489-4857 

CHERRY HILL REALTY 

Brand New 
2628 Q, 2 bedroom, all appliances. $495. No pet. 
430-6328.__ 
Brand New 3 bedroom, 3 Bath, W/D in each unit. 
$840 per month, available May. No Smokers. Call 
Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt Homes 488-9222. 

Campus Close 
2 BR, Newly Remodeled, Oak cabinets, large bath, air, 
$360/mo.; 489-1938 or 730-5050. 

Claremont Park Apartments 
*Walk to Campus* 

Now filling apartments for August. Hurry in before 
they're gone. 9th and Claremont 474-7275. 

Close to city campus. 2513 S Street. Very clean, 1 
bedroom apartment, off-street parking, deposit, gas 
and electricity. $25Q/month. Available now. 488-2088T 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421 -3070. 

East campus area. 4 bedrooms, rec room. Summer 
lease available. $640.421-1319. 
East Campus Available Now. Large 2 bedroom, fire- 
place, new carpet and paint, appliances, parking. 
$450,4220 Huntington. 423-0902 

Luxury on a Budget 2 Bedroom Deluxe Suites with new range, refrigerator, 
and dishwasher, fireplace, new carpet, and decor 
package. 

Great Place, Must See! 
Willowhaven Apartments, 

1800 Knox Street, 476-6200 
One bedroom, dose to campus, park-like setting. Op- tional three month lease. Available now. $315. HIP 
465-8911. 

Quiet, nonsmoking, security building near Capitol. Fur- 
raahed one bed, $250 plus utility. 432-6476.,,. 

Reserving now 
For May and August. 2 bedroom, all electric, FREE 
CABLE. NO PETS, NON SMOKING. $450. 521 N. 25th 
and 1900 Knox. 477-7684, 

Skyline View. 2-Bedroom. Move in Now, Pay no rent 
until May 15. 435-1802. 

CENTURY 
MANAGEMENT a. 

Summer Lease Specials: 
We offer a variety of apartments, duplexes and houses 
throughout Lincoln at prices to suit everyone's budget. 

24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-484-8600 

SUMMER LEASES! 
SPLASH in our pool!! Now accepting applications for 
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